
 
 

 
Email: academic-ahibsjb@utm.my 

Contact no: 07-5610188 
 

NO NAME POSITION EMAIL 

1 
Assoc.Prof. Dr. Noriza 
Mohd Jamal 

Deputy Dean (Academic & Student Affairs) m-noriza@utm.my 

2 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Aslan 
Amat Senin 

Head of Program  
Master of Management, Specialization: 

Technology Management 
aslan@utm.my 

3 
Dr. Dewi Fariha 
Abdullah 

Head of Program  
Doctor of Philosophy & Master of Philosophy, 

Field of Research: Management 
dewifariha@utm.my 

4 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ab 
Razak Che Hussin 

Head of Program  
Doctor of Philosophy,  

Field of Research: Information Systems 
abrazak@utm.my 

5 
Dr. Halina Mohamed 
Dahlan 

Head of Program  
Master of Information Technology, 

Specialization: Information Technology 
Management 

halina@utm.my 

6 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
Othman Ibrahim 

Head of Program  
Master of Science,  

(Information Technology Entrepreneurship) - 
SKIT 

othmanibrahim@utm.my 

7 
Mdm. Nor Qamariah 
Othman 

Assistant Registrar (Academic) norqamariah@utm.my 

8 
Mdm. Azlina Gombak 
@ Atan 

Senior Administrative Assistant 
(General PG Matters) 

m-azlina@utm.my 

9 
Mdm. Norhafizah 
Hamdan 

Administrative Assistant 
(Viva Matters) 

fiza@utm.my 

10 
Mdm. Susilawati Md. 
Sukor 

Administrative Assistant 
(Proposal Defense, Turnitin Matters) 

susilawati@utm.my 
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